
Chicken Dishes
served with dinner salad, fresh bread and side of

spaghetti unless a pasta is already part of the entree
Chicken alla Stefano

chicken battered and sauteed in a white wine sauce, topped
with fresh mushrooms and mozzarella

Chicken Florentine
Chicken battered and sauteed in a white wine cream
sauce topped  with spinach, onion, mushroom and artichoke

Chicken Parmigiana
Chicken Cacciatori

grilled diced chicken sauteed in a tomato white wine
sauce with fresh mushrooms, onions and bell peppers

Chicken Marsala
marinated grilled diced chicken sauteed with basil, fresh
mushrooms in a Marsala wine sauce

Chicken Alfredo
Chicken Zelaya

grilled chicken, bell pepper, mushroom, green onion,
sun dried tomato and diced jalapenos sauteed with garlic
and served with penne pasta in a spicy rose sauce

Chicken Piccata
Chicken battered and sauteed in a white wine lemon
sauce with garlic, mushrooms, red onions, basil and capers

12” Hot Subs
spicy chicken tender sub
chicken cacciatore sub

chicken, tomato/wine sauce, mushroom, onion and peppers
ham & cheese
chicken parmesan sub
Italian club

ham, salami, provolone, lettuce, tomato and Italian dressing
chicken pesto sub

grilled chicken, fresh mozzarella, tomatoes and pesto sauce
meatball parmigiana
sausage parmigiana
sausage, pepper and onion
Italian cheese steak
sliced rib eye, grilled onion, mushroom, pepper and cheese
eggplant parmigiana sub
grilled chicken

grilled chicken, onion, lettuce, tomato and cheese
avocado chicken

chicken, avocado, onion, fresh mozzarella and balsamic

10.19
10.19

9.89
10.19
10.19

10.19

10.19
10.19
10.19
10.79

10.19
10.19

10.19

Meat Pasta
served with dinner salad and fresh bread

Spaghetti or Capellini (Angel Hair pasta)
CHIOCE of: tomato sauce, meatsauce, meatballs (3),
sausage, mushrooms or broccoli/garlic/olive oil

Meat Lasagna
Spaghetti Stefano

sausage, meatballs, mushrooms in a marinara sauce
Ziti alla panne

penne sauteed with bacon and sundried tomatoes in a rose sauce
Eggplant Rollantini (with side spaghetti)

sliced eggplant stuffed with ham and ricotta cheese then
smoothered with marinara sauce and mozzarella

Ravioli (meat) tomato, rose or cream sauce (1.19)
Tortellini (meat) tomato, rose or cream sauce (1.19)
Tortellini alla panne (cheese or meat)

meat stuffed pasta pockets sauteed with bacon in a rose sauce

8.99-12.29

12.89
13.99

12.99

14.29

12.29
12.09
12.99

Vegetarian Dishes
served with dinner salad and fresh bread

Veggie Lasagna
Eggplant Parmigiana
Baked Ziti
Manicotti (stuffed with Spinach/artichoke in tomato sauce)
Penne Nicola

olive oil, garlic, basil, mushroom, onion, roma tomato
Penne Milano

olive oil, garlic, basil, feta, mushroom, sundried tomato
Fettuccine Alfredo
Penne con pesto

Penne pasta tossed with pesto sauce (a blend of fresh basil,
olive oil, garlic and nuts) add sausage or chicken…2.29

Pasta Primavera (choose eith angel hair or spaghetti)
pasta tossed in tomato sauce with zucchini, squash,
broccoli, mushroom, garlic and roma tomatoes

Capellini Pomadoro
angel hair pasta, garlic, tomatoes, basil and marinara sauce

Porcini Ravioli
ravioli filled with porcini mushrooms, sauteed in olive oil
with fresh vegetables and topped with basil and feta cheese

Cheese Ravioli or Tortellini or Spinach Ravioli
tomato, rose or cream sauce (1.29)

12.69
13.19
12.29
12.29
12.39

12.39

11.39
12.39

14.09

12.39

13.19

11.49-12.69

Seafood
served with dinner salad and fresh bread

Grilled Shrimp Pasta
grilled shrimp sauteed in olive oil and garlic with
vegetables and served over a bed of fettuccine alfredo

Shrimp Zelaya
grilled shrimp, bell pepper, mushroom, green onion, sun
dried tomato and diced jalapenos sauteed in olive oil and
garlic with penne pasta then served in a spicy rose sauce

Shrimp Diavolo
grilled shrimp sauteed in olive oil and garlic then tossed with
a spicy marinara sauce, served with fettuccine noodles

Shrimp Alfredo
Shrimp Scampi

shrimp sauteed in garlic, basil, olive oil and white wine
then served over a bed of fettuccine noodles

Spicy Crawfish Pasta
crawfish sauteed with a blend of italian herbs in a spicy
tomato sauce served over a bed of penne pasta

15.99

16.69

15.69

15.69
15.69

15.19

Steve Stefano's Favorites
served with dinner salad and fresh bread

Capellini Pomodoro
angelhair pasta, garlic, tomatoes, basil and marinara sauce

Eggplant Rollatini
sliced eggplant stuffed with ham and ricotta cheese then
smothered with tomato sauce and cheese

Tortellini alla panna (CHEESE OR MEAT)
pasta pockets sauteed with bacon, sundried tomato, rose sauce

Meat Lasagna
Chicken Cacciatori

grilled chicken breast sauteed in a tomato white wine
sauce with fresh mushrooms, onions and bell peppers

Chicken Zelaya
grilled chicken, bell pepper, mushroom, green onion,
sun dried tomato and diced jalapenos sauteed with garlic
and served with penne pasta in a spicy rose sauce

Spinach Ravioli in rose sauce
Spicy Crawfish Pasta

12.39

14.29

12.99

12.89
14.39

14.99

14.19
15.19

14.39

14.99

14.39
14.39

14.39

14.39
14.99

14.39



Mon CLOSED
Tues-Fri 3:00pm -10:00pm
Sat-Sun 11:00am - 1 0:00pm
delivery - dine in - carry out - catering
WE GLADLY ACCEPT CASH

est.  1994

order online stefanositalian.com

106 S. Friendswood Dr.
281.992.2233

Hand Tossed (regular crust)
10” 12” 14” 16”

Cheese (Dairy)
Cheese (VEGAN)
Extra Toppings
Supreme
Vegetarian
Meat Pizza
Alfredo
Hawaiian
Pizza Bianco
Pesto Pizza
Margherita Pizza
Caprina Pizza
Mexicana
4 Cheese Pizza

extralargesmall medium large

Choose from 18 different toppings:
pepperoni, hamburger, Italian sausage, Canadian bacon, pineapple,

country bacon, bell peppers, onions, black olives, green olives,
mushroom, banana peppers, jalapenos, diced tomatoes,

sun dried tomatoes, spinach, artichokes, fresh garlic, anchovies

Calzone & Stromboli
available as small, medium, large and extra large

Calzone - pizza turnover stuffed with ricotta, mozzarella and your
choice of toppings and baked in the shape of a crescent and
served with a side of our homemade pizza sauce

Stromboli - Pizza roll stuffed with mozzarella and your choice
toppings and served with a side of our homemade pizza sauce

2.99
7.49
7.49
6.49

6.39-18.19

6.49
7.29
7.99
7.99
7.29

1.99
6.49
7.49

Appetizers
french fries
sauteed veggies (add chicken 2.29)
tomato/fresh mozzarella
stuffed jalapenos (cream cheese)
chicken wings (bone-in or boneless)

mellow, mild or spicy 6,12 or 18 count
cheese sticks
chicken tender / fries
fried calamari
sausage/pepper/onion (in marinara sauce)
bruschetta

toasted bread with a side of tomatoes, feta,
olive oil, basil, garlic and balsamic vinegar

garlic bread (add cheese 1.49)
fried zucchini
fresh pasta rolls

pasta sheet stuffed with crawfish and spices,
breaded, fried and served with marinara

Pizza Specialties
all pizzas are topped with mozzarella cheese

Supreme - pepperoni, bacon, burger, onion, mushroom, bell pepper, black olive
Vegetarian - onion, mushroom, bell pepper, black olive, green olive, tomato
Meat - pepperoni, sausage, Canadian bacon, hamburger, country bacon
Alfredo - cream sauce (NO RED SAUCE)
Hawaiian - black olives, Canadian bacon, pineapple
Bianco - olive oil & garlic, oregano, fresh basil (NO RED SAUCE)
Pesto - olive oil & garlic, fresh basil, parsley and nuts (NO RED SAUCE)
Margherita - marinara sauce, fresh Roma tomatoes, basil
Caprina - olive oil, garlic, feta cheese and spinach (NO RED SAUCE)
Mexicana - beans, cheddar, mozzarella, tomato, burger, jalapeno (NO RED SAUCE)
4 Cheese - mozzarella, parmesan, cheddar, feta and oregano

Salads
add chicken 2.49 or shrimp 4.99

house salad
antipasto

ham, salami, provolone, egg, tomato,
pepperoni, artichoke, cucumbers, olives

Caesar
Greek

romaine lettuce, feta cheese, calamata,
black and green olives, red onion, roma
tomato with vinegarette dressing

Mediterranean
romaine lettuce, gorgonzola cheese, olives,
walnuts, artichokes, sundried tomatoes
with homemade vinegarette dressing

Zesty Spinach
baby leaf spinach, nuts, tomatoes, onions
goat cheese tossed in a zesty vinegarette

Stefano’s
Italian
kitchen & pizzeria

3.09
7.69

4.59
7.29

7.49

7.49

Desserts
New York cheesecake
Tiramisu
Cannoli
Italian cream cake
Chocolate mousse
German chocolate cake

3.79
4.59
3.49
4.89
4.69
4.99

17oz Drinks 1.99
Coke, Diet Coke, Root Beer, Sprite, DrPepper, Water

04-19-24

9.09 11.79 14.54 16.79
10.87 14.17 17.32 20.17
0.89 1.19 1.39 1.69
12.65 16.55 20.10 23.55
12.65 16.55 20.10 23.55
12.65 16.55 20.10 23.55
11.76 15.36 18.71 21.86
11.76 15.36 18.71 21.86
10.87 14.17 17.32 20.17
11.76 15.36 18.71 21.86
11.76 15.36 18.71 21.86
12.65 16.55 20.10 23.55
12.65 16.55 20.10 23.55
12.65 16.55 20.10 23.55


