12" Hot Suba		Chielen Diehee	
12" Hot Subs	10.19	Chicken Dishes	
chicken cacciatore sub	10.19	served with dinner salad, fresh bread and side of spaghetti unless a pasta is already part of the entred	2
chicken, tomato/wine sauce, mushroom, onion and pepp		Chicken alla Stefano	14.39
ham & cheese	9.89	chicken battered and sauteed in a white wine sauce, top	ped
chicken parmesan sub	10.19	with fresh mushrooms and mozzarella	r
Italian club	10.19	Chicken Florentine	14.99
ham, salami, provolone, lettuce, tomato and Italian dress		Chicken battered and sauteed in a white wine cream	
chicken pesto sub	10.19	sauce topped with spinach, onion, mushroom and article	noke
grilled chicken, fresh mozzarella, tomatoes and pesto sa		Chicken Parmigiana	14.39
meatball parmigiana	10.19	Chicken Cacciatori	14.39
sausage parmigiana	10.19	grilled diced chicken sauteed in a tomato white wine	
sausage, pepper and onion	10.19	sauce with fresh mushrooms, onions and bell peppers	
Italian cheese steak	10.79	Chicken Marsala	14.39
sliced rib eye, grilled onion, mushroom, pepper and chees		marinated grilled diced chicken sauteed with basil, fres	h
eggplant parmigiana sub	10.19	mushrooms in a Marsala wine sauce	
grilled chicken	10.19	Chicken Alfredo	14.39
grilled chicken, onion, lettuce, tomato and cheese	10.17	Chicken Zelaya	14.99
avocado chicken	10.19	grilled chicken, bell pepper, mushroom, green onion,	
chicken, avocado, onion, fresh mozzarella and balsamic	10.17	sun dried tomato and diced jalapenos sauteed with garl	ic
Meat Pasta		and served with penne pasta in a spicy rose sauce	
served with dinner salad and fresh bread		Chicken Piccata	14.39
	9-12.29	Chicken battered and sauteed in a white wine lemon	
CHIOCE of: tomato sauce, meatsauce, meatballs (3),	12.2	sauce with garlic, mushrooms, red onions, basil and car	oers
sausage, mushrooms or broccoli/garlic/olive oil		Seafood	
Meat Lasagna	12.89	served with dinner salad and fresh bread	
Spaghetti Stefano	13.99	Grilled Shrimp Pasta	15.99
sausage, meatballs, mushrooms in a marinara sauce	10.,,	grilled shrimp sauteed in olive oil and garlic with	
Ziti alla panne	12.99	vegetables and served over a bed of fettuccine alfredo	
penne sauteed with bacon and sundried tomatoes in a ro		Shrimp Zelaya	16.69
Eggplant Rollantini (with side spaghetti)	14.29	griffed shrimp, bell pepper, mushroom, green onion, su	
sliced eggplant stuffed with ham and ricotta cheese the		dried tomato and diced jalapenos sauteed in olive oil ar	
smoothered with marinara sauce and mozzarella		garlic with penne pasta then served in a spicy rose sauc	
Ravioli (meat) tomato, rose or cream sauce (1.19)	12.29	Shrimp Diavolo	15.69
Tortellini (meat) tomato, rose or cream sauce (1.19)	12.09	grilled shrimp sauteed in olive oil and garlic then tosse	d with
Tortellini alla panne (cheese or meat)	12.99	a spicy marinara sauce, served with fettuccine noodles	
meat stuffed pasta pockets sauteed with bacon in a rose		Shrimp Alfredo	15.69
Vegetarian Dishes		Shrimp Scampi	15.69
served with dinner salad and fresh bread		shrimp sauteed in garlic, basil, olive oil and white win	e
Veggie Lasagna	12.69	then served over a bed of fettuccine noodles	15.10
Eggplant Parmigiana	13.19	Spicy Crawfish Pasta	15.19
Baked Ziti	12.29	crawfish sauteed with a blend of italian herbs in a spicy	7
Manicotti (stuffed with Spinach/artichoke in tomato sauc	e)12.29	tomato sauce served over a bed of penne pasta	
Penne Nicola	12.39	Steve Stefano's Favorites served with dinner salad and fresh bread	
olive oil, garlic, basil, mushroom, onion, roma tomato		Capellini Pomodoro	12.39
Penne Milano	12.39	angelhair pasta, garlic, tomatoes, basil and marinara sa	uce
olive oil, garlic, basil, feta, mushroom, sundried tomato		Eggplant Rollatini	14.29
Fettuccine Alfredo	11.39	sliced eggplant stuffed with ham and ricotta cheese the	n
Penne con pesto	12.39	smothered with tomato sauce and cheese	
Penne pasta tossed with pesto sauce (a blend of fresh ba	sil,	Tortellini alla panna (CHEESE OR MEAT)	12.99
olive oil, garlic and nuts) add sausage or chicken2.29		pasta pockets sauteed with bacon, sundried tomato, ros	se sauce
Pasta Primavera (choose eith angel hair or spaghetti)	14.09	Meat Lasagna	12.89
pasta tossed in tomato sauce with zucchini, squash,		Chicken Cacciatori	14.39
broccoli, mushroom, garlic and roma tomatoes		grilled chicken breast sauteed in a tomato white wine	
Capellini Pomadoro	12.39	sauce with fresh mushrooms, onions and bell peppers	
angel hair pasta, garlic, tomatoes, basil and marinara sau		Chicken Zelaya	14.99
Porcini Ravioli	13.19	grilled chicken, bell pepper, mushroom, green onion,	
ravioli filled with porcini mushrooms, sauteed in olive o	sun dried tomato and diced jalapenos sauteed with garlic		
with fresh vegetables and topped with basil and feta che	and served with penne pasta in a spicy rose sauce		
	9-12.69	Spinach Ravioli in rose sauce	14.19
tomato, rose or cream sauce (1.29)		Spicy Crawfish Pasta	15.19

Stefano's Stefan

Hand Tossed (regular crust) 14" 16" 10" small medium large extralarge 9.09 11.79 16.79 Cheese (Dairy) 14.54 Cheese (VEGAN) 10.87 14.17 17.32 20.17 Extra Toppings 0.89 1.19 1.39 1.69 Supreme 12.65 16.55 20.10 23.55 Vegetarian 16.55 20.10 23.55 12.65 Meat Pizza 16.55 23.55 12.65 20.10 Alfredo 15.36 11.76 18.71 21.86 21.86 Hawaiian 11.76 15.36 18.71 Pizza Bianco 10.87 14.17 17.32 20.17 Pesto Pizza 15.36 21.86 11.76 18.71 Margherita Pizza 11.76 15.36 18.71 21.86 Caprina Pizza 12.65 16.55 20.10 23.55 Mexicana 20.10 23.55 12.65 16.55 4 Cheese Pizza 12.65 16.55 20.10 23.55

Choose from 18 different toppings:

pepperoni, hamburger, Italian sausage, Canadian bacon, pineapple, country bacon, bell peppers, onions, black olives, green olives, mushroom, banana peppers, jalapenos, diced tomatoes, sun dried tomatoes, spinach, artichokes, fresh garlic, anchovies

Calzone & Stromboli

available as small, medium, large and extra large

Calzone - pizza turnover stuffed with ricotta, mozzarella and your choice of toppings and baked in the shape of a crescent and served with a side of our homemade pizza sauce

Stromboli - Pizza roll stuffed with mozzarella and your choice toppings and served with a side of our homemade pizza sauce

Pizza Specialties

all pizzas are topped with mozzarella cheese

Supreme - pepperoni, bacon, burger, onion, mushroom, bell pepper, black olive Vegetarian - onion, mushroom, bell pepper, black olive, green olive, tomato Meat - pepperoni, sausage, Canadian bacon, hamburger, country bacon Alfredo - cream sauce (NO RED SAUCE)

Hawaiian - black olives, Canadian bacon, pineapple

Bianco - olive oil & garlic, oregano, fresh basil (NO RED SAUCE)

Pesto - olive oil & garlic, fresh basil, parsley and nuts (NO RED SAUCE)

Margherita - marinara sauce, fresh Roma tomatoes, basil

Caprina - olive oil, garlic, feta cheese and spinach (NO RED SAUCE)

Mexicana - beans, cheddar, mozzarella, tomato, burger, jalapeno (NO RED SAUCE)

4 Cheese - mozzarella, parmesan, cheddar, feta and oregano

order online stefanositalian.com

Mon CLOSED
Tues-Fri 3:00pm -10:00pm
Sat-Sun 11:00am - 10:00pm
delivery - dine in - carry out - catering
WE GLADLY ACCEPT CASH

106 S. Friendswood Dr. 281.992.2233

Appetizers				
french fries	2.99			
sauteed veggies (add chicken 2.29)	7.49			
tomato/fresh mozzarella	7.49			
stuffed jalapenos (cream cheese)	6.49			
chicken wings (bone-in or boneless) 6.39-	18.19			
mellow, mild or spicy 6,12 or 18 count				
cheese sticks	6.49			
chicken tender / fries	7.29			
fried calamari	7.99			
<pre>sausage/pepper/onion (in marinara sauce)</pre>	7.99			
bruschetta	7.29			
toasted bread with a side of tomatoes, feta				
olive oil, basil, garlic and balsamic vinega				
garlic bread (add cheese 1.49)	1.99			
fried zucchini	6.49			
fresh pasta rolls	7.49			
pasta sheet stuffed with crawfish and spic	es,			
breaded, fried and served with marinara				
Salads				
add chicken 2.49 or shrimp 4.99	2 00			
house salad	3.09			
antipasto	7.69			
ham, salami, provolone, egg, tomato,				
pepperoni, artichoke, cucumbers, olives	4.50			
Caesar	4.59			
Greek	7.29			
romaine lettuce, feta cheese, calamata,				
black and green olives, red onion, roma				
tomato with vinegarette dressing	7.40			
Mediterranean	7.49			
romaine lettuce, gorgonzola cheese, olive	s,			
walnuts, artichokes, sundried tomatoes				
with homemade vinegarette dressing	7.40			
Zesty Spinach	7.49			
baby leaf spinach, nuts, tomatoes, onions				
goat cheese tossed in a zesty vinegarette				
Desserts				
New York cheesecake	3.79			
Tiramisu	4.59			
Cannoli	3.49			
Italian cream cake	4.89			

Coke, Diet Coke, Root Beer, Sprite, DrPepper, Water

17oz Drinks

German chocolate cake

Chocolate mousse

4.69

4.99